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CEDARCREEK

CRF388WDM

CRS230249

4X4FCRR22NS230249

MOUNDVIEW RV - BELMONT, WI
769 W LIBERTY ST
BELMONT, WI 53510
USA

817

1549

1609-1

2102

RVIA

FREIGHT

CDL

PDP

TOLLS

BAHAMA INTERIOR COLOR
. -

2022 CEDAR CREr:K ADVANTAGE PACKAGE

. I
2022 CEDAR CREEK CONVENI'7NQE P~CKAGE

POWER PACKAGE
MORRYDE POWER EASY REEL, DEEP CELL
BATTERY, 190 WATT GO POWER SOLAR PANEL

WHISPER QUIET LOW PROFILE DUCTED 3RD AC
W/PWR MGMT SYSTEM
DUAL PANE TINTED WINDOWS

TRAILAIR RIDE HITCH COUPLER

WIRELESS REAR OBSERVATION CAMERA SYSTEM

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR

RVIA SEAL
,. ~;:.<t.'

FREIGI-:IJCHA-RGES

CDLFEE

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS

,.-~

1.00 $0.00

1.00 $7,975.00

1.00 $5,800.00

1.0G $0.00

1.00 $1,696.50

1.00 $1,740.00

1.00 $1,116.50

1.00 $500.25

1.00 $36.25

1.00 $0.00

1.00 $737.00

1.00 $56.00

1.00 $124.00

1.00 $70.00

BAHAMA

CRF6816

CRF6632

CRF6770

005-2

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


